
BUNUSS ESTRIOL FACE- estriol cream  
Jiashen International Trade Limited
----------
84867-024-01 BUNUSS Estriol Face Cream
Estriol 0.3% w/w --------- Hormonal Skin Support
Uses 
Helps improve skin tone and texture associated with estrogen decline Supports
hydration, firmness, and elasticity in aging skin 
Helps relieve menopausal discomforts
Keep out of children to reach
Warnings 
For external use only. 
Do Not Use on broken or irritated skin. 
When Using keep out of eyes. 
Stop Use if rash or irritation occurs. 
Ask Doctor If pregnant, nursing, or undergoing hormone-related treatment, consult a
qualifiedhealthcare professional before use.
Apply1 pump daily to the face, neck, chest,inner thighs or arms message gently until
fully absorbed 
Close
When using this productAvoid contact with eyes. If product gets intothe eye,flush with
water for 15 minutes.Avoid inhaling vapors. cap tightly and store atroomtemperature
away from heat.
INACTIVE INGREDIENTWater, Glycerin, Grape Seed Oil, Jojoba SeedOil, Camellia Seed Oil,
Vitamin E, Aloe Vera Juice, Soy Isoflavones, Wild Yam Root Extract.Japanese Knotweed
Root Extract, Kudzu RootExtract, Black Cohosh Root Extract,Pomegranate Extract, Red
Clover Flower Extract, Green Tea Leaf Extract, Ginseng Root Extract, Oat Extract,
Hyaluronic Acid, Arginine



BUNUSS ESTRIOL FACE  
estriol cream

Product Information
Product Type HUMAN OTC DRUG Item Code (Source) NDC:84867-024

Route of Administration TOPICAL



Active Ingredient/Active Moiety
Ingredient Name Basis of Strength Strength

ESTRIOL (UNII: FB33469R8E) (ESTRIOL - UNII:FB33469R8E) ESTRIOL 3 g  in 100 mL

Inactive Ingredients
Ingredient Name Strength

CAPRYLYL GLYCOL (UNII: 00YIU5438U)  
CARBOMER (UNII: 0A5MM307FC)  
RED CLOVER (UNII: L9153EKV2Y)  
WATER (UNII: 059QF0KO0R)  
SOY ISOFLAVONES (UNII: 71B37NR06D)  
GREEN TEA LEAF (UNII: W2ZU1RY8B0)  
SQUALANE (UNII: GW89575KF9)  
COCOS NUCIFERA (COCONUT) OIL (UNII: Q9L0O73W7L)  
AVENA SATIVA (OAT) BRAN (UNII: KQX236OK4U)  
ARGININE (UNII: 94ZLA3W45F)  
POMEGRANATE (UNII: 56687D1Z4D)  
ALOE BARBADENSIS LEAF JUICE (UNII: RUE8E6T4NB)  
PANAX GINSENG ROOT OIL (UNII: P9T4K47OM0)  
BUTYLENE GLYCOL (UNII: 3XUS85K0RA)  
CETEARYL ALCOHOL (UNII: 2DMT128M1S)  
GLYCERIN (UNII: PDC6A3C0OX)  
PUERARIA MIRIFICA ROOT (UNII: 892O4599HF)  
CIMICIFUGA RACEMOSA ROOT (UNII: K73E24S6X9)  
SIMMONDSIA CHINENSIS (JOJOBA) SEED OIL (UNII: 724GKU717M)  
TOCOPHEROL (UNII: R0ZB2556P8)  
CITRUS AURANTIUM DULCIS (ORANGE) PEEL POWDER (UNII: TI9T76XD44)  
HYALURONIC ACID (UNII: S270N0TRQY)  
SHEA BUTTER (UNII: K49155WL9Y)  
POLYGONUM CUSPIDATUM ROOT (UNII: 7TRV45YZF7)  
PUERARIA MONTANA VAR. LOBATA ROOT (UNII: PET93F4I3C)  
1,2-HEXANEDIOL (UNII: TR046Y3K1G)  

Packaging
# Item Code Package Description Marketing Start
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Marketing End

Date
1 NDC:84867-024-

01
120 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination
Product 01/04/2026
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